



**UFAA**

**Snack Menu**

## SMALL PLATES

---

<b>KAGI WINGS</b>	25
<i>Aromatic Chicken Wings, Asian Dip</i>	
<b>(Contains Mustard)</b>	
<b>CAULIPOP</b>	20
<i>Soft &amp; Crispy Cauliflower Florets marinated in House Made BBQ Sauce, Sea Salt Flakes &amp; Smoked Paprika</i>	
<b>(Vegetarian &amp; Gluten Free)</b>	
<b>JALAPENO POPPERS</b>	25
<i>Oozing Mozzarella Cheese, Sweet Chili Sauce</i>	
<b>(Contains Milk &amp; Vegetarian)</b>	
<b>BRUSCHETTA</b>	20
<i>Freshly Diced Heirloom Tomato, Aromatic Herbs, Organic Olive Oil</i>	
<b>(Contains Tree Nuts &amp; Vegetarian)</b>	
<b>SUN KISSED NACHOS</b>	25
<i>Melted Cheese, Pickled Jalapeno, Black Beans, Guacamole &amp; "Crema Mexicana"</i>	
<b>(Contains Milk, Gluten Free &amp; Vegetarian)</b>	
<b>CRISPY CALAMARI</b>	26
<i>Freshly Battered Squid Rings in Cajun Spices served with Classic Remoulade Sauce &amp; Lemon Wedge</i>	
<b>(Contains Mollusks &amp; Eggs)</b>	
<b>TEMAKI</b>	
<i>Hand Rolled Sushi Cone served with Avocado, Shaved Vegetables, Spicy Aioli &amp; Sesame Seeds</i>	
<b>(Contains Milk, Sesame)</b>	
<i>With Maldivian Tuna</i>	28
<b>(Contains Milk, Soy, Sesame &amp; Fish)</b>	
<b>POMELO SALAD</b>	24
<i>Slightly Pounded Flesh of Pomelo, Mint &amp; Coriander Leaves, Thai Bird's Eye Chili Roasted Peanuts Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot &amp; Red Radish with Sweet Lime Dressing</i>	
<b>(Contains Nuts, Mustard, Gluten Free &amp; Vegetarian)</b>	
<b>CAESAR SALAD</b>	
<i>Romaine Lettuce, Crunchy Parmesan Cheese, Fragrant Croutons, Boiled Egg &amp; Anchovy in Classic Caesar Dressing</i>	
<b>(Contains Milk, Soy, Eggs, Fish &amp; Mustard)</b>	
<i>With Light Smoked Chicken Breast</i>	26
<i>With Pan-Seared Shrimp</i>	28
<b>(Contains Crustaceans)</b>	

PLEASE INFORM THE SERVER OF YOUR PREFERENCES OR ANY ALLERGIES & DIETARY INTOLERANCES . INGREDIENTS ARE SOURCED LOCALLY & SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. CONSUMING RAW OR UNCOOKED MEAT, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGG MAY INCREASE RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. PRICES ARE IN USD & INCLUSIVE OF 16% GST AND SERVICE CHARGE.

## BURGER

---

- FIRE** 28  
*Crispy Reef Fish Fillet, Asian Coleslaw, Guacamole, Tomato, Cucumber & Spicy Aioli*  
**(Contains Sesame & Fish)**
- MEAT LOVER** 35  
*Wagyu Beef Patty, Slaw, Caramelized Onion, Crunchy Iceberg Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese, Pickled Gherkins*  
**(Contains Sesame & Milk)**
- GREEN LIFE** 25  
*House Made Vegan Patty, Smashed Tofu, Spicy Kimchi, Avocado & Tomato on Coriander Bun*  
**(Contains Sesame & Vegetarian)**
- KATSU** 28  
*Breaded Organic Chicken Breast, Bull-Dog BBQ Sauce, Pickled Jalapeno, Fermented Cabbage Shichimi Togarashi Spice*  
**(Contains Sesame)**
- SELECTION OF FRIES** 6  
*Spicy Potato Wedges / Truffle Parmesan (Contains Milk) / Rosemary & Sea Salt*

## SANDWICH

---

- UFAA WRAP** 28  
*Folded Flour Tortilla with Shredded Chicken, Melting of Cheese, Guacamole, Lettuce & Tomato*  
**(Contains Eggs & Milk)**
- HOT DOG** 24  
*House Made Sauerkraut, Veal Sausage, Slow Roasted Bell Peppers, Jalapeno English Mustard, Ketchup*  
**(Contains Milk, Eggs & Mustard)**
- THRILLED CHEESE** 22  
*Grilled Butter Toast with Gouda, Cheddar & Brie Cheese, House Sundried Tomato Pesto, Oregano*  
**(Contains Milk, Tree Nuts & Vegetarian)**
- BONITO SANDWICH** 27  
*Freshly Pouched Tuna, Capers, Red Onion, Spicy Aioli*  
**(Contains Eggs, Fish & Milk)**

PLEASE INFORM THE SERVER OF YOUR PREFERENCES OR ANY ALLERGIES & DIETARY INTOLERANCES . INGREDIENTS ARE SOURCED LOCALLY & SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. CONSUMING RAW OR UNCOOKED MEAT, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGG MAY INCREASE RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. PRICES ARE IN USD & INCLUSIVE OF 16% GST AND SERVICE CHARGE.

## PIZZA

---

<b>JERK</b>	26
<i>Blackened Chicken, Pineapple, Pickled Onion, Jalapeno, Tomato, Mozzarella</i>	
<b>(Contains Milk)</b>	
<b>GOURMET</b>	36
<i>Black Truffle Paste, Sautéed Mushroom, Cheese Fondue</i>	
<b>(Contains Milk &amp; Vegetarian)</b>	
<b>MARGHERITA</b>	24
<i>Tomato, Mozzarella &amp; Oregano</i>	
<b>(Contains Milk &amp; Vegetarian)</b>	
<b>FISHERMAN'S CHOICE</b>	36
<i>Maldivian Seafood, Katta Sambol, Shaved Coconut, Crispy Drumstick Leaves, Tomato, Mozzarella</i>	
<b>(Contains Milk, Nuts, Fish &amp; Crustaceans)</b>	
<b>PEPPERONI</b>	28
<i>Beef Pepperoni, Confit Bell Pepper, Black Olive, Parmesan Cheese Tomato, Mozzarella</i>	
<b>(Contains Milk)</b>	

## DESSERT

---

<b>CHEESE CAKE</b>	22
<i>Coconut Cheesecake, Lime Mousse, Coconut Crumble &amp; Mint Sauce</i>	
<b>(Contains Milk)</b>	
<b>KETO BROWNIE</b>	22
<i>Raw Cocoa Powder &amp; Avocado Brownie, French Vanilla Ice Cream, Ecuador Chocolate Ganache</i>	
<b>(Vegan &amp; Gluten Free)</b>	
<b>SUNDAE</b>	22
<i>Vanilla, Chocolate &amp; Strawberry Ice Cream, Cream Espuma on Local Fruits Salad with Effervescent 'Crispy Poppy'</i>	
<b>(Contains Milk, Eggs &amp; Gluten Free)</b>	
<b>HOUSE MADE ICE CREAM</b>	6 per scoop
<i>Vanilla   Dark Chocolate   Strawberry   Hazelnut</i>	
<b>(Contains Eggs, Milk &amp; Gluten Free)</b>	
<b>HOUSE MADE SORBETS</b>	6 per scoop
<i>Mango &amp; Passion Fruit   Coconut   Lime   Soursop</i>	
<b>(Gluten Free)</b>	

PLEASE INFORM THE SERVER OF YOUR PREFERENCES OR ANY ALLERGIES & DIETARY INTOLERANCES . INGREDIENTS ARE SOURCED LOCALLY & SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. CONSUMING RAW OR UNCOOKED MEAT, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGG MAY INCREASE RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. PRICES ARE IN USD & INCLUSIVE OF 16% GST AND SERVICE CHARGE.